Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway., Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
200 Watts Single Output with active PFC
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load.
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage  85Vac-264Vac, 120Vdc-370Vdc

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature -25°C~+70°C with derating
Storage Temperature -40°C~+85°C
Cooling. Forced air cooling(Built in
DC fan)
Operating Humidity 20 – 90% RH No
Condensing
Storage Humidity 10 – 95% RH
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Dimension L199 x W99 x H50 mm
PKF-200 Series
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway., Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
PKF-200-5 5.0V 40A 200.0W
PKF-200-12 12.0V 16.7A 200.4W
PKF-200-24 24.0V 8.4A 201.6W
PKF-200-36 36.0V 5.6A 201.6W
PKF-200-48 48.0V 4.2A 201.6W
 Mechanical Specification               unit:mm       Tolerance: +1mm
12 14
1513
9